
   

Agenda 

 

 
 

Title: UAS STEERING GROUP 

Venue: CONFERENCE ROOM 2, 1ST FLOOR, 10 VICTORIA STREET, LONDON, SW1H 0NN 

Date & time: WEDNESDAY 24TH FEBRUARY 2010 11.00 HOURS 
 
 
 
 

1. Welcome and Apologies  

2. Minutes and Actions from meeting 7th July 2009  

3. Strategic Intent of UASSG – Allyn Thomas 

4. Attendance - Do we have the right representation? – Richard Watson  

4. CAA Update – Gerry Corbett 

6. National Position – Richard Watson 
 Usage 
 Certification 
 Media 

7. Industry Day – Richard Watson 

8.  UAS Symposium – Richard Watson  

9. Date and frequency of next meeting 

 

&
 H

ig
hl

ig
ht

s)
\U

AS
SG

 A
ge

nd
a 

24
02

20
10

.d
oc

 
U

:\
11

87
9\

11
87

9 
fil

es
\1

60
13

 U
AS

 S
te

er
in

g 
G

ro
up

 (
W

or
d 

 
 
  Kent Police : Form No. 3059c rev 10/05 v1.3 


